
COMMERCIAL
FAN FLYER20

24

PORTABLE BLOWERS - BELT DRIVE

CPB 42-B

MOTOR:		 2-speed, 120V, open ventilated, ball-bearing
and permanently lubricated

BLADE: Aluminum, 4-paddle
SWITCH:		 Rocker
CORD:		 8’ long, SJT type 3 conductor
GUARD:		 Spiral wire (front & rear) OSHA approved
WHEELS:		 8” rubber
HOUSING:	 20-gauge steel powder coated, black finish

MODEL 
NUMBER SIZE MOTOR 

HP
CFM MAX
VELOCITY

MAX
AMPS

WT.
(LBS)

PRICE

CPB 36-B 36” 1/3 8,600 4.20 82

CPB 42-B 42” 1/2 12,000 5.56 93

Meets Federal OSHA Requirements / 1 Year LIMITED WARRANTY

PORTABLE BLOWERS - DIRECT DRIVE

MOTOR:		 2-speed, 120V, open ventilated, ball-bearing
and permanently lubricated, 3.6 Amp max

BLADE: Aluminum, 3-paddle; steel for 36” unit
SWITCH:		 Rocker or Rotary
CORD:		 6’ long, SJT type 3 conductor; 10’ on 36” model
GUARD:		 Spiral wire (front & rear) OSHA approved
WHEELS:		 Rubber, diameter varies
HOUSING:	 20-gauge steel powder coated, black finish

CPB 36-D
STATIONARY MODEL

MODEL 
NUMBER SIZE STAND

TYPE
CFM MAX
VELOCITY HP SWITCH MAX

AMPS
WT.

(LBS)

CPBS 24-DHV 24” SWIVEL 5,400 1/6 ROTARY 2.35 38

CPBS 30-D 30” SWIVEL 6,700 1/5 ROCKER 2.73 60

CPB 30-D 30” STATIONARY 6,700 1/5 ROCKER 2.73 52

CPB 36-D 36” STATIONARY 8,500 1/3 ROTARY 3.97 70

CPBS 30-D
SWIVEL MODEL

Meets Federal OSHA Requirements / 1 Year LIMITED WARRANTY

FLOOR FANS
MODEL 

NUMBER
CFM MAX 

AMPS
WT.

(LBS)HIGH MEDIUM LOW

CF-12 1,050 875 750 0.48 10

CF-18 1,600 1,480 1,380 1.15 16

CF-20 1,725 1,600 1,480 1.21 18

Meets Federal OSHA Requirements / 1 Year LIMITED WARRANTY

MOTOR:	  1/5 HP, 3 speed, sleeve-bearing, open  
 ventilated, permanently lubricated

SWITCH:	  Rotary
FINISH:	  Steel, all black semi-gloss powder coated finish
CORD: 	  7’ long, SJT type 3 conductor
GUARD:	  Coated steel with retaining clips

PRICE

PRICE

$767.00

$916.00

$288.00

$505.00

$469.00

$613.00

$114.00

$141.00

$195.00

Contact your Martin Sales Rep or call 800.828.8116.



AIR CIRCULATORS - WALL MOUNT

CPB 42-B

MODEL 
NUMBER

BLADE
SIZE

FAN 
TYPE HP CFM MAX

VELOCITY
AMPS
(HIGH)

CACU 20-W 20” Non-Oscillating 1/12 5,400 1.38

CACU 24-W 24” Non-Oscillating 1/8 6,700 1.75

CACU 30-W 30” Non-Oscillating 1/6 5,400 1.93

CACU 24-WO 24” Oscillating 1/8 6,700 1.75

CACU 30-WO 30” Oscillating 1/6 5,400 1.93
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AIR CIRCULATORS - PEDESTAL MOUNT

ALL FAN COMPONENTS SHIPPED IN ONE UPS-ABLE CARTON

Oscillating & Non-Oscillating Fan Heads

WALL MOUNT

MODEL 
NUMBER

BLADE
SIZE

FAN 
TYPE HP CFM MAX

VELOCITY
AMPS
(HIGH)

CACU 20-P 20” Non-Oscillating 1/12 6,700 1.38
CACU 24-P 24” Non-Oscillating 1/8 5,400 1.75
CACU 30-P 30” Non-Oscillating 1/6 6,700 1.93

CACU 30-P-HD 30” Non-Oscillating 1/3 7,000 3.60
CACU 24-PO 24” Oscillating 1/8 5,400 1.75
CACU 30-PO 30” Oscillating 1/6 6,700 1.93

CACU 30-PO-HD 30” Oscillating 1/4 7,000 3.60

ALL FAN COMPONENTS SHIPPED IN ONE UPS-ABLE CARTON

Meets federal
OSHA requirements 
& 1-year warranty 

MOTOR:	 3-speed, 120V, single phase, ball bearing motor open
ventilated and permanently lubricated

SWITCH:	 Pull chain
BLADE:	 Aluminum, 3-paddle with steel hub/spider assembly
CORD:	 9’ long cord SJT type 3-conductor with grounded plug
GUARD:	 OSHA approved, coated steel with retaining clips for	

easy access cleaning and maintenance 
MOUNT:	 Steel bracket extends fan head 9” from a vertical 

surface
FINISH: Steel, all black, semi-gloss powder coated finish

MOTOR:	 3-speed, 120V, single phase, ball bearing motor open
ventilated and permanently lubricated

SWITCH:	 Pull chain
BLADE:	 Aluminum, 3-paddle with steel hub/spider assembly
CORD:	 9’ long cord SJT type 3-conductor with grounded plug
GUARD:	 OSHA approved, coated steel with retaining clips for	

easy access cleaning and maintenance 
MOUNT:		 Adjusts center of fan from 43” to 60”
FINISH: Steel, all black, semi-gloss powder coated finish

PEDESTAL MOUNT

PRICE

PRICE

$301.00

$421.00

$434.00

$497.00

$539.00

$335.00
$493.00
$542.00
$635.00
$580.00

$609.00
$780.00
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